

**FORM G**  
**INVITATION FOR EXPRESSION OF INTEREST FOR**  
**RICHA INDUSTRIES LIMITED**

Textile Unit at Plot No. 29, DLF Industrial Area, Phase-II, Faridabad 121003 Haryana  
PEB manufacturing unit at Kashipur, Uttarakhand  
(Under Regulation 36A (1) of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016)

**RELEVANT PARTICULARS**

1. Name of the corporate debtor along with CIN/ PAN	Richa Industries Limited CIN-L17115HR1993PLC032108 PAN-AAACR7943J
2. Address of the registered office	Plot No 29, DLF Industrial Area, Phase-II, Faridabad 121003 Haryana
3. URL of website	----Nil----
4. Details of place where majority of fixed assets are located	Faridabad Haryana Kashipur, Uttarakhand
5. Installed capacity of main products/ Services	Can be sought by sending a request to Resolution Professional at irpricha@gmail.com
6. Quantity and value of main products/ services sold in last financial year	Can be sought by sending a request to Resolution Professional at irpricha@gmail.com
7. Number of employees/ workmen	350
8. Further details including last available financial statements (with schedules) of two years, lists of creditors, relevant dates for subsequent events of the process are available at:	Can be sought by sending a request to Resolution Professional at irpricha@gmail.com
9. Eligibility for resolution applicants under section 25(2)(h) of the Code is available at:	Can be sought by sending a request to Resolution Professional at irpricha@gmail.com
10. Last date for receipt of expression of interest	02.03.2023
11. Date of issue of provisional list of prospective resolution applicants	12.03.2023
12. Last date for submission of objections to provisional list	17.03.2023
13. Process email id to submit EOI	irpricha@gmail.com

Sd/-  
Arvind Kumar  
Resolution Professional  
Registration Number: IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00178/2017-2018/10357  
Richa Industries Limited  
Email: irpricha@gmail.com  
Date : 15.02.2023  
Place: Mohali  
Address: D-190, 3rd Floor, Sector-74, Phase-8B, Mohali-160071

**SHALIMAR WIRES INDUSTRIES LIMITED**  
CIN : L74140WB1996PLC081521  
Registered Office : 25, Ganesh Chandra Avenue, Kolkata- 700 013  
Tel : 91-33-22349308/09/10, Fax : 91-33-2211 6880,  
E mail ld : kejrival@shalimarnwires.com, website : www.shalimarnwires.com

**STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTH ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022**  
Rs. in lacs

Sl. No.	Particulars	3 months ended	9 months ended	3 months ended
		(31/12/2022)	(31/12/2022)	(31/12/2021)
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	3,032.53	8,973.32	2,435.57
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	106.67	233.70	(150.47)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	106.67	233.70	(150.47)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	106.67	233.70	(150.47)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	106.67	233.70	(150.47)
6	Equity Share Capital	855.10	855.10	855.10
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	Basic:	0.25	0.55	(0.35)
	Diluted:	0.25	0.55	(0.35)

Notes :  
The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the 3rd Quarter and nine month ended 31st December, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results of the Company are available on the websites of the Company and Stock Exchange(s).

For Shalimar Wires Industries Limited  
Sunil Khaitan  
Chairman & Managing Director  
DIN No. 00385961  
Kolkata  
14th February, 2023

**ROYAL CUSHION VINYL PRODUCTS LIMITED**  
Regd. Office : 60 CD Shlok Govt. Ind. Estate, Charkop, Kandivali (West), Mumbai-400 067  
CIN : L24110MH1983PLC031395  
EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022  
(Rupees in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine months ended		Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)
		31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	
1	Total Income from operations (net)	1,228.01	3,044.50	1,853.71	5,864.38	5,211.93	6,942.10
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(280.96)	1,108.69	(516.39)	311.99	(1,033.41)	(1,547.83)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(280.96)	1,108.69	(516.39)	311.99	(1,033.41)	4,713.41
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(280.96)	1,108.69	(516.39)	311.99	(1,033.41)	4,713.41
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(280.96)	1,108.56	(516.39)	311.72	(1,036.76)	4,712.86
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1,206.72	1,206.72	1,206.72	1,206.72	1,206.72	1,206.72
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	(41,576.18)
8	Net Worth	-	-	-	-	-	(40,369.46)
9	Earnings Per Share (before and after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) :						
	(a) Basic	(2.33)	9.19	(4.28)	2.59	(8.56)	39.06
	(b) Diluted	(2.33)	9.19	(4.28)	2.59	(8.56)	39.06

NOTES :  
1. The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the company in their respective meeting held on 14/02/2023.  
2. Figures of the previous periods have been regrouped / reclassified / rearranged wherever considered necessary.  
3. The above is the extract of the detailed formats of financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full formats of the financial results are available on the stock exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.rcvp.in.

For Royal Cushion Vinyl Products Limited  
Sd/-  
Mahesh Shah  
Managing Director  
(DIN: 00054351)  
Place : Mumbai  
Date: 14/02/2023

**BONLON INDUSTRIES LIMITED**  
CIN : L27108DL1998PLC097397  
Regd. Office: 7A/39 (12-FF), W.E.A. Channa Market, Karol Bagh, New Delhi - 110005  
Website: www.bonlonindustries.com, E-mail : cs@bonlonindustries.com, Tel: 011-47532792, Fax: 011-47532798

**Extract of Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended December 31, 2022** (₹ in Lakhs except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Nine Months ended	Nine Months ended	Previous Year Ended
		31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	16,315.61	9,491.87	12,178.18	34,730.09	25,179.80	38,779.35
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	21.57	144.20	23.33	272.09	219.33	276.19
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	21.57	144.20	23.33	272.09	219.33	276.19
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	17.06	115.54	12.98	212.80	159.36	211.81
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	17.06	115.54	12.98	212.80	159.36	211.81
6	Equity Share Capital	1,418.34	1,418.34	1,418.34	1,418.34	1,418.34	1,418.34
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	6077.84
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-						
	(a) Basic (in ₹)	0.12	0.81	0.09	1.50	1.12	1.49
	(b) Diluted (in ₹)	0.12	0.81	0.09	1.50	1.12	1.49

Notes : The above is an extract of the detailed format of un-audited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended December 31, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended December 31, 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.bonlonindustries.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
For BONLON INDUSTRIES LIMITED  
Sd/-  
RAJ JAIN  
MANAGING DIRECTOR  
DIN -01018724  
Place : New Delhi  
Date : 14.02.2023

**UNIVA FOODS LIMITED**  
(Formerly known as Hotel Rugby Limited)  
REGISTERED OFFICE: 2, Ground floor, 9, Dev Bhuvan, Gazdar Street, Chira Bazar, Kalbadevi, Mumbai - 400002, Maharashtra, India. CIN: L55101MH1991PLC063265  
WEBSITE: https://www.hotelrugby.co.in | EMAIL ID: rugbyhotel@rediffmail.com | CONTACT: 022-67470380

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THIRD QUARTER NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022** (₹ in lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine months ended		Year ended
	31-Dec-22 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-22 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-21 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-22 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-21 (Unaudited)	
Total Revenue from operations	-	0.03	0.81	0.03	6.45	7.24
Total Expenses	11.10	12.66	397.23	31.45	416.86	541.58
Profit / (Loss) from operations before exceptional, extra-ordinary items and tax	(11.10)	(12.63)	(396.42)	(31.42)	(410.41)	(534.34)
Exceptional item	-	-	-	-	-	4.00
Extraordinary items	-	-	-	-	-	-
Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after exceptional and extra-ordinary items but before tax	(11.10)	(12.63)	(396.42)	(31.42)	(410.41)	(538.34)
Tax expense	-	-	-	-	-	-
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(11.10)	(12.63)	(396.42)	(31.42)	(410.41)	(538.34)
Total comprehensive income	-	-	-	-	-	-
Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each per share)	1432.28	1432.28	1432.28	1432.28	1432.28	1432.28
Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	-	-	(1378.78)
Earnings per share (before and after extraordinary items)						
A Basic	(0.0775)	(0.0882)	(2.7678)	(0.2194)	(2.8654)	(3.7587)
B Diluted	(0.0775)	(0.0882)	(2.7678)	(0.2194)	(2.8654)	(3.7587)

The above financial results along with Notes are also available on the stock exchanges websites i.e., www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and the Company website www.hotelrugby.co.in

For and on behalf of UNIVA FOODS LIMITED (Formerly known as Hotel Rugby Limited)  
Sd/-  
Shaikh Hasena  
Managing Director  
DIN: 08141400  
Place: Mumbai  
Date: February 15, 2023

**MAGNUM VENTURES LIMITED**  
CIN : L21093DL1980PLC010492  
Regd. Office: HNO-MN01, Hub and Oak, E-14, Lower Ground Floor, Defence Colony, New Delhi 110024 | Tel: +91-11-42420015  
E-mail: info@magnumventures.in | Website: www.magnumventures.in

**EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022**  
(Amount in Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2022 (Un-audited)	30.09.2022 (Un-audited)	31.12.2021 (Un-audited)	31.12.2022 (Un-audited)	31.12.2021 (Un-audited)	
1	Total income from operations (net)	9611.14	12970.81	9279.00	34303.41	21735.00	33160.13
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	138.55	379.67	438.00	710.28	445.00	788.13
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional &/or Extraordinary items)	138.54	380.58	118.33	4977.68	125.00	468.07
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional &/or Extraordinary items)	178.43	380.58	118.33	5017.57	125.00	514.76
5	Other Comprehensive Income (net of tax)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	40.64
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	178.43	380.58	118.33	5017.57	125.00	555.40
7	Equity Share Capital	3760.1884	3760.1884	3760.1884	3760.1884	3760.1884	3760.1884
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
	Basic:	0.47	1.01	0.31	13.34	0.33	1.48
	Diluted:	0.47	1.01	0.31	13.34	0.33	1.48

Notes:  
1. The Company has chosen to exercise the option of lower tax rate of 25.17% (inclusive of Surcharge and Cess) u/s. 115BAA of the Income Tax Act 1961 as introduced by the Taxation Laws (Amendment) Ordinance 2019. Accordingly, the Company has recognised and remeasured the deferred tax liabilities and assets on the basis of the rate of tax prescribed by the said section. The impact of this change have been recognised in Profit and Loss for the nine months ended December 31, 2022.  
2. However Company has not created any current tax provision, since there is surplus brought forward losses to meet any tax liability.  
3. This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (IND AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.  
4. Nil investors complaint was pending at the beginning of the quarter, During the quarter no complaint was received, Nil Complaint was pending as on 31st December, 2022.  
5. After Review by the Audit Committee, the above Financial Results have been approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14th February, 2023. The Statutory Auditor of the company has carried out Limited Review of aforesaid result.  
6. The figures for the previous period have been regrouped/ rearranged wherever necessary.  
7. EPS for the Quarter are not annualised.

By the order of the Board  
For Magnum Ventures Limited  
Sd/-  
Abhay Jain  
Managing Director  
Date: 14.02.2023  
Place: Ghaziabad

**LOKESH MACHINES LIMITED**  
Regd. Office: B-29, EEIE STAGE-II, BALANAGAR, HYDERABAD- 500037  
E-mail ld: cosecy@lokeshmachines.com | Website: www.lokeshmachines.com  
CIN: L29219TG1983PLC004319  
EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON DECEMBER 31, 2022  
(₹ in lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine months Ended	Year Ended
	31.12.2022 (Un-audited)	30.09.2022 (Un-audited)	31.12.2021 (Un-audited)	31.12.2022 (Un-audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations	6617.23	6046.24	5475.88	17689.09	20265.96
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	355.22	344.02	261.49	799.78	935.24
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	514.36	344.02	261.49	958.92	935.24
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	360.05	238.80	188.27	671.24	634.60
Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprehensive Profit/Loss for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	360.05	238.80	188.27	671.24	610.61
Equity Share Capital	1789.68	1789.68	1789.68	1789.68	1789.68
Earnings Per Share :					
Basic : (₹)	2.01	1.33	1.05	3.75	3.55
Diluted : (₹)	2.01	1.33	1.05	3.75	3.55

Notes:  
1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on February 14, 2023. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a Limited Review of these financial results and issued an unmodified conclusion on the above results.  
2. Previous figures have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary.  
3. The Unaudited financial results are also available on the Stock Exchange websites: www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the company's website www.lokeshmachines.com

For and on behalf of the Board  
Sd/-  
M. Lokeshwara Rao,  
Managing Director  
DIN: 00989447  
Place: Hyderabad  
Date : 14.02.2023

**ACE INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS LIMITED**  
CIN: L74140DL1997PLC088373  
Regd. Office: B-13, DSIDC Complex, Functional Industrial Estate, Industrial Area Patparganj, New Delhi-110092,  
Email- ceo@aceintegrated.com, cs@aceintegrated.com Phone No. 011-49537949, Website- www.aceintegrated.com

**Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended on 31<sup>st</sup> December, 2022**  
(Amount in INR lakhs except per share data)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months ended		Year Ended
	31 December 2022	30 September 2022	31 December 2021	31 December 2022	31 December 2021	
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	
<b>1 Income</b>						
a) Revenue from Operation	125	247	118	471	373	674
b) Other Income	1	7	10	14	16	27
<b>Total Income (a+b)</b>	<b>126</b>	<b>254</b>	<b>128</b>	<b>485</b>	<b>389</b>	<b>901</b>
<b>2 Expenses</b>						
a) Purchase of Stock-in-trade	24	65	21	109	100	148
b) Employee benefit expense	23	24	21	71	63	85
c) Finance Costs	1	1	1	2	2	3
d) Depreciation and Amortisation expense	3	4	5	11	14	18
e) Other expenses	69	119	83	263	255	501
<b>Total expenses (a+b+c+d+e)</b>	<b>120</b>	<b>213</b>	<b>131</b>	<b>456</b>	<b>434</b>	<b>755</b>
3 Profit/(Loss) before Tax (1-2)	6	41	-3	29	-45	146
4 Tax expenses / (credit) Current tax	0	11	-	6	-	36
Deferred Tax	1	-1	-	2	2	4
Tax adjustment for previous year	-	-	-	-	-	7
<b>Total Tax expense/(credit)</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>10</b>	<b>-</b>	<b>8</b>	<b>2</b>	<b>47</b>
5 Profit/(Loss) for the period (3-4)	5	31	-3	21	-47	99
<b>6 Other Comprehensive Income</b>						
Items that will not be reclassified subsequently	-	-	-	-	-	-
Other Comprehensive Income for the period, net of tax	-	-	-	-	-	-
7 Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period (5+6)	5	31	-3	21	-47	99
8 Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of INR 10.00 per share)	1,020	1,020	1,020	1,020	1,020	1,020
9 Earning Per Equity Share						
(a) Basic (in INR)	0.05	0.30	-0.03	0.21	-0.46	0.97
(b) Diluted (in INR)	0.05	0.30	-0.03	0.21	-0.46	0.97

**Segment Reporting**  
Operating segments are defined as components of the Group for which discrete financial information is available that is evaluated regularly by the chief operating decision maker, in deciding how to allocate resources and assessing performance. The Group's Chief Operating Decision Maker (CODM) is the Chief Executive Officer. The Group has identified business segments as reportable segments. The business segments identified are Examination and related IT services and Printing and paper sales. CODM does not review assets and liabilities at reportable segments level, hence segment disclosures relating to total assets and liabilities have not been provided.

Particulars			
-------------	--	--	--

NHFDDL न्यू हैबिटेड हाउसिंग फाइनेंस एंड डेवलपमेंट लिमिटेड

ई-नीलामी बिक्री सूचना
विशेष आधिकारिक और प्रामाणिक और पूर्णतः स्वतंत्र प्रमाणित अधिनियम 2002 के अंतर्गत NBFC/HFC के प्राधिकृत व/अथवा आधिकारिक बिक्री सूचना

Table with 4 columns: क्र.सं., कर्जदारों का नाम, संपत्ति का विवरण, और वार्षिक मूल्य. Contains details for three properties being auctioned.

ईपीएन व/दस्तावेज की अंतिम तिथि एवं समय: 17-03-2023 को 11.00 बजे पूर्व. 4.00 बजे अपर. अधिक विवरणों के लिये श्री रवि कुमार (प्रामाणिक अधिकारी) - 9999694526 से संपर्क करें।

KIMIA BIOSCIENCES LIMITED
Regd. Office: Village Bhandoli, Tehsil Sohna, Dist. Gurgaon, Haryana - 122102

Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended December 31, 2022. Table with 7 columns: S. No., Particulars, and various quarterly/annual periods.

Notes: The business activity of the Company falls within a single primary business segment viz 'Pharmaceuticals' and hence there is no other reportable segment as per Ind AS 108 'operating segments'.

हॉर्बर्ड होटल्स लिमिटेड
पंजी. कार्या: 20, नई दिल्ली रोड, नई दिल्ली-110082, भारत

31 दिसम्बर, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही और नौ माहों के लिए वित्तीय परिणामों का उद्घरण. Table with 6 columns: क्र.सं., विवरण, and various financial metrics.

कृपे और विदेशक मंडल की ओर से हस्ता/अमित आनंद प्रबंध संचालक
निर्देशक/प्रबंधक (प्रामाणिक अधिकारी)
दिनांक: 14.02.2023

मैग्नम वेंचर्स लिमिटेड
सीआईएन: L21093DL1980PLC010492

पंजीकृत कार्यालय: एचएनओ-एमएन 01, हव और ओक, ई-14, लोअर ग्राउंड फ्लोर, डिफेंस कॉलोनी, नई दिल्ली-110 024.

31 दिसंबर, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही और नौ माहों के लिए अलेखपरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का विवरण

Table with 7 columns: क्र.सं., विवरण, तिमाही समाप्त, नौ माहों समाप्त, and वर्ष समाप्त. Financial data for Magnam Ventures.

नोट्स: 1. कंपनी ने करधान कानून (संशोधन) अध्यादेश 2019 द्वारा पेश आयकर अधिनियम 1961 की धारा 115बीए के तहत 25.17% (अधिवार और उपकर सहित) की कम कर दर के विद्यमान को लागू करने का विकल्प चुना है।

RATHI INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Regd. Off: A-24/6, Mohan Co-operative Indl. Estate, Mathura Road New Delhi - 110044

Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter & nine months period ended 31st December, 2022

Table with 7 columns: S. No., Particulars, and various quarterly/annual periods. Financial data for Rathi Industries.

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

एपीएस इंडिया लिमिटेड
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 18/32, पूर्वी पटेल नगर, नई दिल्ली - 110008

31 दिसंबर, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही और नौ माहों के लिए अनअंकेक्षित कंसोलिडेटेड वित्तीय परिणामों का उद्घरण

Table with 7 columns: क्र.सं., विवरण, तिमाही समाप्त, नौ माहों समाप्त, and वर्ष समाप्त. Financial data for APIS India.

नोट्स: 1. उपरोक्त अनअंकेक्षित कंसोलिडेटेड वित्तीय परिणामों की लेखापरीक्षा समिति द्वारा समीक्षा की गई और निदेशक मंडल द्वारा फरवरी 14, 2023 को आयोजित अपनी संबंधित बैठक में अनुमोदित किया गया।

Table with 7 columns: विवरण, तिमाही समाप्त, नौ माहों समाप्त, and वर्ष समाप्त. Summary financial data for APIS India.

5. पिछली तिमाही और वर्ष के अंत के आंकड़े वर्तमान अवधि के वार्ताकरण की पुष्टि के लिए जहाँ भी आवश्यक हो, पुनः समीक्षा/पुनर्मूल्यांकन किए गए हैं।

CAREER POINT LIMITED
Registered Office: Village Tangori, Banur, Mohali, Punjab-140601-India

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 31 DECEMBER, 2022

Table with 7 columns: PARTICULARS, Quarter Ended, Nine Month, and Year Ended. Financial data for Career Point.

Notes: 1. Summarised Unaudited Standalone Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter ended December 31, 2022 is as under:

Table with 7 columns: PARTICULARS, Quarter Ended, Nine Month, and Year Ended. Summary financial data for Career Point.

BY ORDER OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS FOR CAREER POINT LIMITED
PRAMOD MAHESHWARI
Chairman, Managing Director and CEO

ओरिक्स लीजिंग एंड फाइनेंसियल सर्विसेज इंडिया लिमिटेड
(पूर्व में ओएआरएस ऑटो फाइनेंसियल सर्विसेज लिमिटेड के रूप में प्रचलित)

पंजीकृत कार्यालय: सॉफ्ट नंबर 94, मोल को-ऑपरिवेट इंडस्ट्रियल एस्टेट, अंधेरी-कुर्ला रोड, अंधेरी (पूर्व), मुंबई-400059

कच्चा-सूचना (अचल संपत्ति के लिए)

जबकि, वित्तीय परिणामों के प्रतिमूक्तिकरण एवं पुनर्निर्माण तथा प्रतिमूक्तित हित प्रवर्तन अधिनियम 2002 के अधीन अधिनियम के प्राधिकृत अधिकारी होने तथा प्रतिमूक्तित हित (प्रवर्तन) नियमावली 2002 के अधीन अधिनियम 13(2) के अधीन प्रवर्तन शक्तियों का प्रयोग करते हुए कर्जदार: श्री निवृत्ति परशुराम मन्त्रे और श्रीमती सुमोनी मन्त्रे, पता: RZ-6K/11/563, उपरी मार्ग, फ्लैट नं. 2, गली नं. 6, इंदिरा पार्क, पालम कॉलोनी, नई दिल्ली 110045

विशेष रूप से कर्जदार/गारंटर/बंधकर्ता तथा सामान्य रूप से जनसाधारण को एतद्वारा उक्त संपत्तियों के साथ लेन-देन न करने के लिए सावधान किया जाता है तथा संपत्ति के साथ कोई भी लेन देन इंडियन बैंक, करोल बाग, के प्रभार वास्ते बकाया राशि रु. 14,88,854/- (रु. चौदह लाख अठारसी हजार आठ सौ चौवन मात्र), दिनांक 13.11.2022 तक बकाया और साथ में भविष्य का ब्याज, लागत, खर्च एवं अन्य प्रभार इत्यादि सहित उक्त सूचना की तिथि से 60 दिनों के अंदर प्रति भुगतान करने को कहा गया था, ऋण खाता संख्या - 6135587581 में देय

अनुसूची
जिन संपत्तियों में सूचना हित सुविधा किया गया है, उनका विशिष्ट विवरण नीचे दिया गया है:

Table with 2 columns: विवरण, रु. में लिमिटेड. Details of assets and their values.

संपत्ति का विवरण - आरजेड-एके/11/563, उपरी मार्ग, फ्लैट नं. 2, गली नं. 6, इंदिरा पार्क, पालम कॉलोनी, नई दिल्ली 110045 और चौकी: उत्तर में - गली 10 फीट, दक्षिण में - अन्य की संपत्ति, पूर्व में - अन्य की संपत्ति, पश्चिम में - अन्य की संपत्ति

दिनांक: 13.02.2023, स्थान: नई दिल्ली, प्राधिकृत अधिकारी, इंडियन बैंक

ओरिक्स लीजिंग एंड फाइनेंसियल सर्विसेज इंडिया लिमिटेड
(पूर्व में ओएआरएस ऑटो फाइनेंसियल सर्विसेज लिमिटेड के रूप में प्रचलित)

पंजीकृत कार्यालय: सॉफ्ट नंबर 94, मोल को-ऑपरिवेट इंडस्ट्रियल एस्टेट, अंधेरी-कुर्ला रोड, अंधेरी (पूर्व), मुंबई-400059

कच्चा-सूचना (अचल संपत्ति के लिए)

जबकि, वित्तीय परिणामों के प्रतिमूक्तिकरण एवं पुनर्निर्माण और प्रतिमूक्तित हित प्रवर्तन अधिनियम 2002 के तहत अधिवारकारी ओरिक्स लीजिंग एंड फाइनेंसियल सर्विसेज इंडिया लिमिटेड के अधिकृत अधिकारी होने के नाते तथा प्रतिमूक्तित हित (प्रवर्तन) नियम, 2002 के नियम 3 के साथ पठित अधिनियम की धारा 13(2) के तहत प्रवर्तन शक्तियों का प्रयोग कर दिनांक 15 अथवा 16 को मांग नोटिस जारी कर उपरोक्तों विद्या डेंटल क्लिनिक को नोटिस में उल्लिखित राशि रु.1,67,94,049.26/- (रुपये एक करोड़ अरसठ लाख चौरानवे हजार उनपत्स और छब्बीस पैसे मात्र) एवं नोटिस में उल्लिखित ब्याज को उक्त नोटिस के दिनांक की तारीख से 60 दिनों के भीतर भुगतान करने के लिए कहा है।

विशेष रूप से संपत्ति के मालिक और आम जनता को एतद्वारा चेतावनी दी जाती है कि वे संपत्ति के साथ कोई भी लेन-देन न करें और संपत्ति के साथ कोई भी लेन-देन करने पर ओरिक्स लीजिंग एंड फाइनेंसियल सर्विसेज इंडिया लिमिटेड को रु.1,67,94,049.26/- (रुपये एक करोड़ अरसठ लाख चौरानवे हजार उनपत्स और छब्बीस पैसे मात्र) उतारवा ब्याज, लागत आदि के प्रभार के अधीन होगा।

प्रतिमूक्तित परिणामों को सुनाने के लिए उपलब्ध समय के संबंध में अधिनियम की धारा 13 की उपधारा (8) के प्रावधानों के तहत ऋणकर्ता का ध्यान आकर्षित किया है।

Table with 2 columns: अचल संपत्ति का विवरण, रु. में लिमिटेड. Details of assets and their values.

दिनांक: 08.02.2023, स्थान: गाजियाबाद, प्राधिकृत अधिकारी, ओरिक्स लीजिंग एंड फाइनेंसियल सर्विसेज इंडिया लिमिटेड